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iCURE Welcome Ceremony

Welcome Remarks
Dr. Sanya A. Springfield
Director, NCI Center to Reduce Cancer Health Disparities (CRCHD) 

Dr. Tom Misteli
Director, NCI Center for Cancer Research (CCR) 

Dr. Stephen J. Chanock
Director, NCI Division of Cancer Epidemiology and Genetics (DCEG)

Gift of Words for the Scholars

Coming to iCURE: Chapter 3

In Their Words: Meet the 2020 iCURE Scholars

Keynote Address
Introduction by Dr. Emmanuel Taylor
NCI Center to Reduce Cancer Health Disparities

Dr. Rueben Warren
Director, National Center for Bioethics in Research and Health Care 
Professor of Bioethics
Tuskegee University

Closing and Adjourn

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

3:20 PM

3:55 PM

Agenda

Center to Reduce Cancer Health Disparities | Center for Cancer Research | Division of Cancer Epidemiology and Genetics

Enhancing Diversity in the NCI Intramural Research Community


