## iCURE Welcome Ceremony

## Agenda

2:00 PM	Welcome Remarks
	<b>Dr. Sanya A. Springfield</b> Director, NCI Center to Reduce Cancer Health Disparities (CRCHD)
	<b>Dr. Tom Misteli</b> Director, NCI Center for Cancer Research (CCR)
	<b>Dr. Stephen J. Chanock</b> Director, NCI Division of Cancer Epidemiology and Genetics (DCEG)
2:20 PM	Gift of Words for the Scholars
2:30 PM	Coming to iCURE: Chapter 3
2:40 PM	In Their Words: Meet the 2020 iCURE Scholars
3:20 PM	Keynote Address Introduction by Dr. Emmanuel Taylor NCI Center to Reduce Cancer Health Disparities
	<b>Dr. Rueben Warren</b> Director, National Center for Bioethics in Research and Health Care Professor of Bioethics Tuskegee University
3:55 PM	Closing and Adjourn